
タイムにはＰＴは含みません。

パイロンペナルティは含みません

No クラス 氏名 型式

9 奥山淳一郎 ZC6_BRZ 1’08.768 1’08.924 1’08.804 1’08.270 1’08.409 1’09.096 1’08.594 P1 1’07.673 1’09.789 1’09.171

26 六角　友和 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗDC2 1’36.253 MC MC MC 1’17.630 MC

27 吉崎　信広 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰRF MC 1’08.617 1’07.041 1’06.956 1’06.866 1’08.697 1’08.244

28 葛城　吉和 BRZ・銀 1’11.006 1’10.983 P1 1’11.089 1’09.536 1’09.121 1’10.527 1’09.239 1’10.022 P1 1’10.904

29 谷口　信輝 S2000・白 1’08.678 1’16.614 1’08.214 1’08.379 1’07.737 1’08.987 1’11.301 P1

30 大倉　辰弥 86・白 1’12.054 P1 1’09.830 1’11.380 0’10.233 1’10.233 P1 1’10.592

31 福島　正人 ﾗﾝｻｰevo9 MC 1’14.591 1’10.625 1’13.866 1’13.283 1’12.783

32 三田　KIT NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ MC 1’28.029

33 季羽　英史 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰRF 1’05.967 1’06.123 1’05.624 1’03.540 1’03.419 1’06.287 1’05.784 1’05.646 1’05.051 1’05.546

34 平　友和 S2000 1’06.895 1’07.230 1’05.730 1’04.367 1’06.790 1’07.249 1’08.502 1’05.730 1’06.981

35 水上 裕二 RX-7 1’13.635 1’13.858 1’09.660 1’09.348 1’10.003 P1 1’12.885 1’09.618 1’10.056 1’08.564

36 岩田　隆雄 NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 1’11.890 1’10.267 1’11.108 1’10.222 1’08.684 1’08.977 1’19.494 1’09.985 1’07.831 P1

37 ボブ　島倉 NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 1’11.310 1’10.876 1’05.414 1’04.342 1’06.526 1’05.707 1’07.071 1’07.423

38 石崎　聖 NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ MC 1’06.733 1’05.774 1’06.518 1’06.440

39 上宮　信明 32ｽｲｽﾎﾟ 1’12.977 P1 1’09.858 1’10.112 1’07.365 1’06.877 1’12.109

40 野島　彰 CPV35ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 1’16.285 1’23.073 1’13.430 1’22.565 0’13.013 1’12.617 mc 1’19.498

41 佐藤　悦志 NB8Cﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 1’07.783 1’13.402 1’11.425 1’36.115 1’18.868 1’16.571 1’15.351

42 彦坂　昇 NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ MC 1’21.145 1’15.104 1’13.851 1’13.643 11’12.512 1’12.512 1’14.574

43 石崎　由都 ZN6_86  MC MC 1’15.784 P1 1’24.650 1’14.074 1’14.043 P1 1’12.190 1’11.791 P1 1’20.494 P1 11’14.901

44 西野　誠弥 ZN6_86 MC 1’14.457 P1 1’10.554 P1 1’09.748 1’10.789 1’09.036 1’11.343 1’10.318 1’09.075 1’09.034

45 中澤　克己 新型BRZ MC MC MC 1’12.869 1’11.722 1’11.576 1’15.633 0’11.179 1’11.379

46 藤井しょうた 180SX

47 どい　こーた ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ_V35 1’34.218 MC 1’27.960 MC 1’24.882 1’28.101 P1 1’24.138

48 小島　ひかり NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 1’15.492 P1 1’15.001 P1 1’12.999 1’11.468 1’12.278 1’09.647 1’08.555 1’06.605 1’12.905 1’12.730

49 やまざきゆうや ｳﾞｨｯﾂRS

50 松下　椋祐 S2000_AP1 MC 1’17.990 1’15.852 P1 1’15.871 1’23.130 1’16.616 P1 1’15.037 P1 1’15.654

51 おおむろ　のあ NCﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 1’08.841

52 金戸　孝龍 S2000_AP1 1’17.122 P1 1’15.839 1’18.460 1’12.472 1’14.592 1’10.572 1’08.885 1’09.809 1’11.503 1’06.146

53 金戸　栄次 NCﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 1’11.086 1’11.374 1’13.746 1’09.130 1’06.307 MC 1’08.694 1’07.219 1’07.388

54 桑原　義典 S2000_AP1 1’11.742 1’10.458 1’09.745 1’08.523 1’09.039 1’09.740 P1 1’10.448 1’09.314

55 北　和也 ﾕｰﾛR・青 MC 1’14.169 1’14.203 1’16.113 1’16.275 1’16.299 11’15.049 1’15.049 1’14.404 1’15.372

56 入江　桂大 ｺﾞﾙﾌR・白 1’21.146 1’27.048 P1 1’14.987 1’13.630 P1 1’14.814 1’15.931 1’18.670 1’17.083 1’17.015

57 中濃　久弥 ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 1’10.093 1’12.738 1’06.455 1’07.201 1’05.742

58 菅沼　隆一 NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 1’05.080 1’04.319 1’04.723 1’03.512 1’04.275 1’06.905 1’05.924 1’04.535 P1 1’05.180

59 渋谷　達也 ﾔﾘｽ 1’05.625 1’06.401 1’05.584 1’04.455 1’06.961 1’06.402 1’06.150
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タイムにはＰＴは含みません。
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No クラス 氏名 型式

9 奥山淳一郎 ZC6_BRZ

26 六角　友和 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗDC2

27 吉崎　信広 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰRF

28 葛城　吉和 BRZ・銀

29 谷口　信輝 S2000・白

30 大倉　辰弥 86・白

31 福島　正人 ﾗﾝｻｰevo9

32 三田　KIT NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ

33 季羽　英史 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰRF

34 平　友和 S2000

35 水上 裕二 RX-7

36 岩田　隆雄 NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ

37 ボブ　島倉 NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ

38 石崎　聖 NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ

39 上宮　信明 32ｽｲｽﾎﾟ

40 野島　彰 CPV35ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ

41 佐藤　悦志 NB8Cﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ

42 彦坂　昇 NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ

43 石崎　由都 ZN6_86

44 西野　誠弥 ZN6_86

45 中澤　克己 新型BRZ

46 藤井しょうた 180SX

47 どい　こーた ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ_V35

48 小島　ひかり NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ

49 やまざきゆうや ｳﾞｨｯﾂRS

50 松下　椋祐 S2000_AP1

51 おおむろ　のあ NCﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ

52 金戸　孝龍 S2000_AP1

53 金戸　栄次 NCﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ

54 桑原　義典 S2000_AP1

55 北　和也 ﾕｰﾛR・青

56 入江　桂大 ｺﾞﾙﾌR・白

57 中濃　久弥 ｴﾘｰｾﾞ

58 菅沼　隆一 NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ

59 渋谷　達也 ﾔﾘｽ

2025/5/25

1’15.135 1’12.780 P1 1’14.392 P1 1’13.868 1’13.628

MC 1’09.739

1’15.881 P1 1’13.780 1’12.802 1’13.356

1’20.395 1’11.679

1’15.506

Try-11 Try-12 Try-13 Try-14 Try-15


